WELCOME! our ideal church is one filled with people who love God
passionately and love one another genuinely. Church is the place where
heaven meets earth. We gather together often to remember, celebrate,

We'd love to connect with you!

Tefoymaion

and surrender to Jesus! Together we dedicate ourselves to Christ’s
teaching, to fellowship, and to prayer. -Pastor Aaron and Micah
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Who are you INVITING?

Aaron Douglas
Micah Douglas
Tammy Graves
Skylor Foli
Viviane Mullen
Church Office

Pastor
Pastor

Worship Leader
Worship Leader

Children’s Director/Associate

660-646-8760
660-247-0765
660-973-2730
660-752-5228
256-631-7451
660-646-2231
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